
1/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Clase:   ARTES ARTESANIA (L Y MI DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta) 
 

 
13/10/2016 

 
32163  MARIN FERNANDEZ, MATILDE 

13/10/2016 20519  MATEO RODRIGUEZ, PILAR 

13/10/2016 21424  REVILLA JIMENEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION 

13/10/2016 19907  ALFARO RICO, FLORENTINA 

13/10/2016 2842  SANZ CARNICERO, Mª MILAGROS 

13/10/2016 24546  RODRIGUEZ BODA, JOAQUIN 

13/10/2016 29465  BUENDIA BAREA, RAFAELA 

13/10/2016 35212  LEON GONZALO, ANA MARIA 

13/10/2016 27773  FRANCISCO DE RUIZ, PASCUAL 

13/10/2016 32142  OJUEL DEL CAMPO, JULIA 

13/10/2016 22586  BLANCO CASADO, JOSEFINA CONCEPCION 



2/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Clase:   CERA CERAMICA (L Y MI DE 17 A 18 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta) 
 

13/10/2016     26120 ALONSO ROMO, Mª JESUS 
13/10/2016     19258 MARTINEZ CARRASCOSA, VIRGINIA 
13/10/2016     7922 SANZ MAYOR, ESTHER 
13/10/2016     35241 VERA GALLO, SEVERIANA 
13/10/2016     23620 BOROBIA REVILLA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     18777 SORIA GOMEZ, ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     32488 SANZ GOMEZ, LUCIA 
13/10/2016     4616 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, MARIANO ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     32060 GIL SANZ, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     19362 PACHECO CABRERIZO, BIENVENIDA 
13/10/2016     13044 DE LA IGLESIA DOMINGO, ANGEL 
13/10/2016     22586 BLANCO CASADO, JOSEFINA CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     29059 LASECA HERRERO, CELESTINO 
13/10/2016     35327 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 
13/10/2016     7961 MONTON SAMPEDRANO, ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     35114 DIEZ GIL, MILAGROS 
13/10/2016     34647 ROMO ROMERO, JESUS 



3/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   COCI COCINA 1 (L DE 11 A 12,30 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     18022 PESCADOR PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL 
13/10/2016     19071 SAIZ ALONSO, CIPRIANO 
13/10/2016     20073 MIGUEL DEL AMO, JOAQUIN 
13/10/2016     23853 OLIVA URQUIA, ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     18090 MIRANDA HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     29634 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 
13/10/2016     32000 JIMENEZ CASCANTE, JOSE LUIS 
13/10/2016     32138 RANSANZ GARCIA, JESUS ANGEL 
13/10/2016     9994 PEÑA MACHIN, DAMIAN 
13/10/2016     25598 PEÑA MACHIN, VENANCIO 
13/10/2016     35159 ROMERO ARANCON, JOSE 
13/10/2016     30182 SANTOLAYA JIMENEZ, JULIAN 
13/10/2016     35317 ARANCON JIMENEZ, PEDRO 
13/10/2016     8688 DEA AGUIRRE, JESUS 
13/10/2016     27158 MARIN BOROBIO, JOSE LUIS 
13/10/2016     26858 BURGOS CHERCOLES, ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     17777 GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 
13/10/2016     26388 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     19012 CALAVIA CALVO, ANGEL FERMIN 
13/10/2016     20888 BORJABAD DE DIAGO, MARCELINO JESUS 
13/10/2016     34644 JIMENEZ REDONDO, DIONISIO FIDEL 
13/10/2016     30148 GARCIA JIMENEZ, JESUS MARIA 



4/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   COCI COCINA 2 (L DE 12,30 A 14 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta) Profesor: 
 

 
13/10/2016 35439  GARCIA ROMERO, JOSE LUIS 

13/10/2016 19757  BARRON DOMINGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 

13/10/2016 35086  CARRERA ESTERAS, ANGEL 

13/10/2016 35147  RUBIO ALONSO, ANGEL 

13/10/2016 31892  GOMEZ GARCIA, MARTIN 

13/10/2016 25116  FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL 

13/10/2016 5939  PEREZ OMEÑACA, JOSE 

13/10/2016 6958  MANRIQUE LORENZO, JOSE ANTONIO 

13/10/2016 35105  JIMENO GOMEZ, BENITO 

13/10/2016 31709  SANZ ARAGONES, CARMELO 

13/10/2016 4601  HERRANZ SOTOCA, GABRIEL 

13/10/2016 23903  BORQUE MOLINOS, ATILANO 

13/10/2016 32182  GONZALEZ DELGADO, SANTIAGO 

13/10/2016 13269  GONZALO MOLINA, PORFIRIO 

13/10/2016 9725  DELSO MARTINEZ, JOSE 

13/10/2016 8141  DELSO MARTINEZ, ANGEL 

13/10/2016 9009  ROMERA RECIO, MARIANO 

13/10/2016 25557  ESCALADA ORTEGA, JAIME 

13/10/2016 18766  GARCIA DE VINUESA MARTINEZ, CARLOS 

13/10/2016 7296  GALAN VALDERAS, FEDERICO 

 



5/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT FOTO DIG 2 (L Y MI DE 19 A 20 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

 
13/10/2016 26555  ALDEA GONZALEZ, MARIA CONSOLACION 

13/10/2016 22573  CABRERIZO CABRERIZO, GONZALO 

13/10/2016 5692  MOLINA CARDENAL, MARIA TERESA 

13/10/2016 13046  ANTON RUBIO, MARIA LUISA 

13/10/2016 23566  GUTIERREZ DE LA HOZ, DIONISIA 

13/10/2016 4728  ALESINA RUIZ, TRINIDAD 

13/10/2016 34650  VINUESA TEJEDOR, JOSE MARIA 

13/10/2016 4982  LASANTA CASTRO, Mª PILAR 

13/10/2016 33100  TORREJON SANCHO, FERNANDO 

13/10/2016 14413  NEGREDO BRAVO, TERESA 

13/10/2016 35212  LEON GONZALO, ANA MARIA 



6/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT FOTO DIG 3 (M Y J DE 19 A 20 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 31894  CASADO VALER, MARIA ROSARIO 

13/10/2016 16155  YAGUE MANRIQUE, FELIX 

13/10/2016 30148  GARCIA JIMENEZ, JESUS MARIA 

13/10/2016 19023  BLANCO CASADO, ANA MARIA CARMEN 

13/10/2016 20725  PEÑA CONTRERAS, FERNANDO 

13/10/2016 31568  LAPEÑA LAPEÑA, MANUELA 



7/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT FOTO DIG. 1 (M Y J DE 13 A 14 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     2305 JIMENEZ PALOMAR, Mª ELENA 
13/10/2016     26352 PINILLA MINGUEZ, FELIX 
13/10/2016     16639 VELASCO SAN MARTIN, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     14271 LLORENTE GARCIA, ELDA ROSELINA 
13/10/2016     2635 ARRIBAS SOLANO, AGUSTIN 
13/10/2016     10580 FERNANDEZ SANZ, MARIA JOSEFA 
13/10/2016     8266 MODREGO GARCIA, Mª PRESENTACION 
13/10/2016     27248 RUIZ MARTINEZ, Mª NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     8382 MARTINEZ ORTEGA, ALICIA 
13/10/2016     20298 DELSO MARRON, ALBERTO 
13/10/2016     23525 ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, MARIA JESUS 
13/10/2016     20366 ARRIBAS DE LA CALLE, MARIANO 
13/10/2016     18657 CRESPO SANZ, SAGRARIO 
13/10/2016     3098 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     25100 ALCALDE SANTACRUZ, DANIELA 
13/10/2016     16486 HERNANDEZ TAJADA, MARIA BLANCA PILAR 
13/10/2016     20073 MIGUEL DEL AMO, JOAQUIN 
13/10/2016     7474 DE LA FLOR TIEMBLO, CRISTINA 
13/10/2016     35159 ROMERO ARANCON, JOSE 
13/10/2016     1996 YUBERO MACHIN, ANTONIA 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

8/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   GIM 1 GIMNASIA 1 (M Y J DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     7251 LAMATA GARCIA, NELIDA 
13/10/2016     1685 SORIANO MATIAS, SALUD 
13/10/2016     1683 AYLLON UTRILLA, ISIDORO JESUS 
13/10/2016     31505 ROMERA GONZALO, PIEDAD 
13/10/2016     7403 CARNICERO JIMENEZ, PASCUALA 
13/10/2016     23096 PEÑA GARCIA, ANGELA 
13/10/2016     2053 HIDALGO MINGUEZ, ANTONIA 
13/10/2016     32067 DURO ORTEGO, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     35171 BENITO DE VERA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     16413 HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO, JESUS ANDRES 
13/10/2016     18270 ENCISO HERRERO, FRANCISCA 
13/10/2016     7325 TORRE ANTON, MARIA PILAR 
13/10/2016     32180 ANGULO LAPEÑA, AGUEDA 
13/10/2016     1754 GARCES SANZ, EVANGELINA 
13/10/2016     23043 RUBIO MARTINEZ, Mª PILAR 
13/10/2016     13547 MANZANARES RODRIGO, JULIA 
13/10/2016     26754 PINILLA HERNANDEZ, Mª JESUS 
13/10/2016     1765 RUBIO PALACIOS, ELENA PILAR 
13/10/2016     7758 BERZOSA MACHIN, MARIA ROSA 
13/10/2016     3813 SANZ GONZALO, MARIA CRUZ 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

9/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   GIM 2 GIMNASIA 2 (L Y MI DE 13 A 14 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     34054 JIMENEZ LARRIBA, Mª ANGELES 
13/10/2016     25368 BORJABAD RUIZ, PASCUAL 
13/10/2016     13277 MUÑOZ YUBERO, JESUS 
13/10/2016     9274 SANCHEZ NIETO, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016     9278 ORTEGA ORTEGA, Mª LUISA 
13/10/2016     24011 BLANCO GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     6070 GARCIA ESCRIBANO, Mª DEL CARMEN 
13/10/2016     7314 HERNANDEZ CANDEAL, MARIA LUISA 
13/10/2016     5611 DE PABLO DE PABLO, FRANCISCA 
13/10/2016     21979 PETINAL VAREA, MARIA CONCEPCION FAUSTINA 
13/10/2016     31881 AYUSO PUENTE, Mª AVELINA 
13/10/2016     415 GIL CATALAN, Mª MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     582 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, ASCENSION 
13/10/2016     13403 GARCIA LACALLE, Mª CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     19660 GOMEZ RUIZ, MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     32163 MARIN FERNANDEZ, MATILDE 
13/10/2016     25829 MARTINEZ CAMPOS, Mª CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     16413 HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO, JESUS ANDRES 
13/10/2016     8406 MACHIN JIMENEZ, AMPARO 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

10/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   GIM 3 GIMNASIA 3 (L Y MI DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     30856 LAFUENTE MARTINEZ, TERESA 
13/10/2016     34656 POZA FRIAS, MARIA PATROCINIO 
13/10/2016     2810 DELSO MARRON, ESTHER 
13/10/2016     2814 MARTINEZ PEREZ, Mª LUISA 
13/10/2016     25815 LAINEZ ORTE, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     5929 PEREZ ROYO, TEODORA CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     6 MARTINEZ CORDOVA, ALICIA 
13/10/2016     35239 LAMATA MANZANARES, MARIA ROSA 
13/10/2016     35237 GARCIA GONZALO, PAULINO 
13/10/2016     12427 SANZ GONZALEZ, ELOISA 
13/10/2016     18354 ANDRES BLAZQUEZ, CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     6730 YUBERO SANZ, AGNELO 
13/10/2016     18284 CUENCA RAMOS, ANASTASIA 
13/10/2016     18615 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, MARIA ESTHER 
13/10/2016     7850 MARTINEZ ENCISO, ANGELES 
13/10/2016     7082 ORTEGA CRESPO, VICTOR 
13/10/2016     7612 ROMERO JIMENEZ, Mª ISABEL 
13/10/2016     28945 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA ANTONIA 
13/10/2016     24511 IRAOLA AZPARREN, GREGORIO 
13/10/2016     31458 DELGADO GONZALEZ, FILOMENA 
13/10/2016     25103 VILLAR RUIZ, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     4075 ASENSIO RUIZ, Mª NIEVES 
13/10/2016     19362 PACHECO CABRERIZO, BIENVENIDA 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

11/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INICIACION 1 (L Y MI DE 10 A 11 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     30457 MARTINEZ GARCIA, LUCIA 
13/10/2016     2236 ROMERA DIEZ, GREGORIA 
13/10/2016     31190 ALDEA NUÑEZ, MARCELINA 
13/10/2016     35290 PUENTE RUBIO, JULIANA 
13/10/2016     9191 RUBIO MARTINEZ, HELIODORA 
13/10/2016     35246 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, MATILDE 
13/10/2016     33025 HERRERO CARVAJAL, MARIA EUGENIA 
13/10/2016     35432 PEREZ ROBRES, Mª ROSA 
13/10/2016     279 CISNEROS GARCIA, C. CLARIBEL 
13/10/2016     25928 PEREZ HERNANDEZ, Mª JESUS 
13/10/2016     26222 VICENTE ROBLEDO, EVANGELINA 
13/10/2016     29538 ROMERO JIMENEZ, ELISEO 
13/10/2016     12616 GARIJO URIEL, Mª CONSUELO 
13/10/2016     35337 CASADO ORTIGOSA, AURELIO 
13/10/2016     4075 ASENSIO RUIZ, Mª NIEVES 
13/10/2016     25157 PEREZ POSTIGO, LUISA FRANCISCA 
13/10/2016     22379 GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE MARIA 
13/10/2016     24059 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ELENA 
13/10/2016     32279 MARCO ANGULO, AMPARO 
13/10/2016     25368 BORJABAD RUIZ, PASCUAL 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

12/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INICIACION 2 (M Y J DE 11 A 12 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 18148  CANO BARRIO, ROSA Mª 

13/10/2016 19660  GOMEZ RUIZ, MERCEDES 

13/10/2016 24762  MATEOS NAJERA, SAMUEL 

13/10/2016 17354  PALOMAR CALVO, CARMEN 

13/10/2016 5614  MORENO GARCIA, VICTORIA BEGOÑA 

13/10/2016 35104  ROBADOR ORDOÑO, JUAN JOSE 

13/10/2016 18950  ROMERO ROMERO, CELIA 

13/10/2016 9585  MARTINEZ TEJERO, MANUELA 

13/10/2016 5591  VIDAL VIDAL, CAROLINA 

13/10/2016 21955  MILLAN DIEZ, CONCEPCION 

13/10/2016 35337  CASADO ORTIGOSA, AURELIO 

13/10/2016 32046  MARTIN CRUZ, MARIA EMILIA 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

13/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INICIACION 3 (M Y J DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta) Profesor: 
 

13/10/2016 32103  JIMENO GARCIA, Mª MILAGROS 

13/10/2016 6866  GASCON SANZ, PILAR 

13/10/2016 23598  LABANDA MARTINEZ, Mª ANGELES 

13/10/2016 22732  JIMENEZ GOMEZ, ISABEL 

13/10/2016 35318  POIRIER, JEAN PAUL YVES MARIE 

13/10/2016 13059  GOMEZ GIL, Mª TERESA 

13/10/2016 18092  GARCIA CEÑA, MANUELA 

13/10/2016 2284  LABANDA BARRANCO, ESTHER 

13/10/2016 14863  HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Mª ANGELA 

13/10/2016 32235  DIEZ GARIJO, DIONISIA 

13/10/2016 35104  ROBADOR ORDOÑO, JUAN JOSE 

13/10/2016 32198  MARTINEZ SANZ, SIMEON 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

14/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INTERNET 1 (L Y MI DE 11 A 12 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     35266 GARCIA AGUADO, MARIA CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     31977 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     4893 DE PABLO PALOMAR, MARIA ROSARIO 
13/10/2016     31657 LASECA JIMENEZ, JULIAN 
13/10/2016     5004 DELGADO LOPEZ, NIEVES 
13/10/2016     3056 ANDRES SANZ, Mª DEL CARMEN 
13/10/2016     23937 HERNANDEZ MILLAN, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     2547 CAPEL TORRECILLAS, JOSEFINA 
13/10/2016     26495 GARCIA LEAL, DIONISIA 
13/10/2016     30319 SANZ GARCIA, DORY 
13/10/2016     23322 ROMERO JIMENEZ, PURIFICACION 
13/10/2016     6765 ANTON MARTINEZ, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     26022 PARDILLO CABALLERO, MARIA SOLEDAD 
13/10/2016     3600 FRIAS BADORREY, SOLEDAD 
13/10/2016     14721 MACHIN MATAMALA, CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     4532 BENITO ASENSIO, Mª DEL CARMEN 
13/10/2016     7539 ARAGONES MARIN, ARACELI 
13/10/2016     7441 ROMERA PUEBLA, SATURNINA 
13/10/2016     33298 MARINA GARCIA, TEODORA 
13/10/2016     2019 FERNANDEZ RON, FE 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

15/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INTERNET 2 (L Y MI DE 13 A 14 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     22941 FERNANDEZ AYLLON, MARIA VIRGILIA 
13/10/2016     24813 DE MIGUEL ELVIRA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     18431 PEÑA CARNICERO, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     25402 ANGULO VELA, MARIA MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     35399 PERDICES PERDICES, BERNARDINO 
13/10/2016     9686 CASADO ROMERO, PAULA 
13/10/2016     26243 BERLANGA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 
13/10/2016     22751 ALCOCEBA CASTRO, EUSEBIO 
13/10/2016     11895 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 
13/10/2016     23154 ROMERO ALVAREZ, JOSE 
13/10/2016     18018 MARRON VALERO, ELENA 
13/10/2016     29604 LOPEZ CABEZA, VALENTIN 
13/10/2016     20977 ROMERA GOMEZ, JESUS 
13/10/2016     1209 VALLEJO INDIANO, FELICIDAD 
13/10/2016     811 CABRERIZO AYLLON, MARIA JESUS 
13/10/2016     26756 MERINO CASTILLO, PASCUAL 
13/10/2016     9935 PEREZ PELAEZ, JIMENA 
13/10/2016     2431 SANZ ANGULO, Mª GREGORIA 
13/10/2016     25768 PEREZ PEREZ, ADELA 
13/10/2016     20471 HERNANDEZ MOLINA, MARTINA 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

16/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INTERNET 3 (L Y MI DE 17 A 18 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 3100  GARCIA HERNANDEZ, FELI 

13/10/2016 30132  ANDRES ROMERA, PEDRO 

13/10/2016 17915  CARRAMIÑANA TELLO, DACTIVA ADORACION 

13/10/2016 31966  GARCIA TEJERO, Mª DEL CARMEN 

13/10/2016 22580  TEJERO CALVO, MARIA CARMEN 

13/10/2016 8275  GARCIA MARTINEZ, JULIANA 

13/10/2016 9994  PEÑA MACHIN, DAMIAN 

13/10/2016 25598  PEÑA MACHIN, VENANCIO 

13/10/2016 2246  GEA MARTINEZ, EMILIA 

13/10/2016 3813  SANZ GONZALO, MARIA CRUZ 

13/10/2016 4038  GOMEZ LA ORDEN, Mª NIEVES 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

17/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INTERNET 4 (M Y J DE 17 A 18 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 32003  FRANCES VALLEJO, LUCIA 

13/10/2016 2812  CARNICERO LAPRESTA, Mª JOSEFA 

13/10/2016 35364  PASCUAL MARTINEZ, Mª CONCEPCION 

13/10/2016 25331  ALONSO IBAÑEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA 

13/10/2016 25656  GARCIA HUERTA, MARIA ANGELES 

13/10/2016 2290  DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, EMILIA 

13/10/2016 35392  RAMOS GOMEZ, PILAR 

13/10/2016 14985  VALERO ROMERO, JOSE MARIA 

13/10/2016 20071  ALVARO HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO 

13/10/2016 23287  PEREZ BENITO, ASCENSION 

13/10/2016 2810  DELSO MARRON, ESTHER 

13/10/2016 2814  MARTINEZ PEREZ, Mª LUISA 

13/10/2016 25815  LAINEZ ORTE, ISABEL 

13/10/2016 31709  SANZ ARAGONES, CARMELO 

13/10/2016 7943  MIGUEL GARCIA, Mª SANTOS 

13/10/2016 415  GIL CATALAN, Mª MERCEDES 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

18/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INTERNET 5 (M Y J DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     23567 GARCIA DIEZ, HILARIO 
13/10/2016     25258 HERNANDEZ MATA, FELIPA 
13/10/2016     12993 GARCIA GARCIA, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     17323 SANZ BARRAL, RICARDO 
13/10/2016     16491 HERNANDEZ REDONDO, MARTINA 
13/10/2016     23946 MARTINEZ LAPEÑA, MARIA PILAR 
13/10/2016     14746 ABAD SANCHEZ, JOSEFA 
13/10/2016     13361 ALVAREZ PASCUAL, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     875 HERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL, Mª PAZ 
13/10/2016     11293 LAZARO MOMBLONA, JAVIER 
13/10/2016     31384 CABALLERO RUBIO, TERESA 
13/10/2016     21053 ACERO DEL RIO, HIGINIO 
13/10/2016     14543 LATORRE CALONGE, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016     32307 LAGUNAS GALLARDO, NIEVES 
13/10/2016     34787 BLASCO HERNANDEZ, ANDRES 
13/10/2016     13140 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     10381 ELIO GRAU, ESTHER 
13/10/2016     5359 MOLINA ENCISO, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     9024 ALDEA LALLANA, Mª CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     10280 ANDRES TEJERO, VICTORINA 



AULAS DE LA TERCERA EDAD 
 

19/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INTERNET 6 (M Y J DE 10 A 11 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     8347 VIGIL PASCUAL, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     34644 JIMENEZ REDONDO, DIONISIO FIDEL 
13/10/2016     3265 ANTEPORTAMLATINAM LATORRE, ROSA Mª 
13/10/2016     11713 FUENTELSAZ GARCIA, MILAGROS 
13/10/2016     12594 FABREGA GONZALEZ, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     29204 JODRA GARCIA, Mª CONSUELO 
13/10/2016     27845 VALERO ARANA, ADELINA 
13/10/2016     23613 VICENTE NAVASCUES, ARTURO 
13/10/2016     29008 MARCO MARTINEZ, GREGORIO 
13/10/2016     1966 DIAGO HERNANDO, JAVIER 
13/10/2016     19019 LAFUENTE GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     6500 BARRON ARIZNAVARRETA, MARIA JESUS 
13/10/2016     17974 DELSO MARTINEZ, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     31298 ASENSIO ASENSIO, TERESA 
13/10/2016     32246 CEÑA CALLEJO, NARCISA 
13/10/2016     26162 MARTINEZ CORCHON, PEDRO 
13/10/2016     9834 MARTINEZ CORCHON, ANGELINES 
13/10/2016     11886 JIMENEZ ROMERO, Mª JESUS 
13/10/2016     4417 RAMON GIMENO, Mª ASUNCION 
13/10/2016     30182 SANTOLAYA JIMENEZ, JULIAN 



20/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT INTERNET 7 (L Y MI DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     19189 SANCHEZ AYLLON, JUSTINA 
13/10/2016     10555 RIOJA RIOJA, DELIA 
13/10/2016     33139 SANZ MAYOR, TERESA 
13/10/2016     7090 CISNEROS GARCES, Mª DEL CARMEN 
13/10/2016     34650 VINUESA TEJEDOR, JOSE MARIA 
13/10/2016     32038 CARRASCAL CARRASCAL, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     4916 AGUILERA AGUILERA, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     18285 RAMOS RAMOS, CESAREO 
13/10/2016     10280 ANDRES TEJERO, VICTORINA 
13/10/2016     17095 GARCIA GOMEZ, FERNANDA 
13/10/2016     7251 LAMATA GARCIA, NELIDA 
13/10/2016     19990 GOMEZ MIRANDA, MARIA JOSE 
13/10/2016     9278 ORTEGA ORTEGA, Mª LUISA 
13/10/2016     4616 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, MARIANO ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     18270 ENCISO HERRERO, FRANCISCA 
13/10/2016     4082 TUNDIDOR JAEN, FRANCISCA 
13/10/2016     18160 DUQUE MOÑUX, Mª.A. ENCARNACION 
13/10/2016     18271 JIMENEZ GARIJO, MARIA FLORENTINA 
13/10/2016     35276 ARANCON IGLESIAS, IRENE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



21/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   MEMO MEMORIA 1 (M Y J DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 32020  AGUADO DELSO, FELISA 

13/10/2016 32091  HERNANDEZ CIRIANO, GUSTAVO 

13/10/2016 32199  JIMENO GARCIA, MARIA PILAR 

13/10/2016 35029  CISNEROS DEL SAZ, PIEDAD 

13/10/2016 32311  JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA 

13/10/2016 10244  GARCES JIMENEZ, LUCIA 

13/10/2016 32195  DE LA ORDEN LOZANO, FRANCISCA 

13/10/2016 29605  NIETO NIETO, VICTORIA 

13/10/2016 1996  YUBERO MACHIN, ANTONIA 

13/10/2016 14540  GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ANGELA 

13/10/2016 31844  RUBIO OLIVA, MARIA VISITACION 

13/10/2016 35361  LOPEZ MARTINEZ, FLORENTINO 

13/10/2016 35360  ALONSO PEREZ, Mª ASUNCION 

13/10/2016 7296  GALAN VALDERAS, FEDERICO 

13/10/2016 9581  SISCART SABATE, ROSA 

13/10/2016 32002  DE JUAN CARDERO, CONSUELO 

13/10/2016 13546  CARRASCOSA JIMENEZ, ANGEL 

13/10/2016 33361  LATORRE GOMEZ, MARIA LUISA 

13/10/2016 1633  GARCIA DEL AMO, RUFA 

13/10/2016 35395  DELGADO MIRANDA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 

13/10/2016 7720  SERON DIAZ, ELISA 

13/10/2016 26120  ALONSO ROMO, Mª JESUS 

13/10/2016 34054  JIMENEZ LARRIBA, Mª ANGELES 

13/10/2016 6959  CASIMIRO BARRIOS, MAGDALENA 

13/10/2016 8002  JIMENEZ SANZ, PETRA 

13/10/2016 32006  CUENCA MARTINEZ, FELISA 

13/10/2016 7308  REGAÑO GOLVANO, ANA Mª 

13/10/2016 852  SATUE CAPABLO, Mª ELISA 

13/10/2016 14474  VILLAR REVILLA, CILINIA 

13/10/2016 7975  GIMENEZ SANZ, MANUELA 

13/10/2016 1955  MARTINEZ RUBIO, Mª AMPARO 



22/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   MEMO MEMORIA 2 (L Y MI DE 11 A 12 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 19017  MANRIQUE RODRIGUEZ, ADELINA 

13/10/2016 24112  JIMENO SORIA, MARIA PILAR 

13/10/2016 31888  COSIN PEREZ, ENCARNACION 

13/10/2016 35338  NICOLAS DURAN, MARIA TERESA 

13/10/2016 11676  MARIN BLANCO, CATI 

13/10/2016 34326  GOMEZ ALONSO, CARMEN 

13/10/2016 25588  GOZALBO RIBES, CARMEN 

13/10/2016 7308  REGAÑO GOLVANO, ANA Mª 

13/10/2016 852  SATUE CAPABLO, Mª ELISA 

13/10/2016 14474  VILLAR REVILLA, CILINIA 

13/10/2016 14295  ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, MARIA JESUS 

13/10/2016 33054  GARCIA GARCIA, ISABEL 

13/10/2016 9274  SANCHEZ NIETO, Mª CARMEN 

13/10/2016 7314  HERNANDEZ CANDEAL, MARIA LUISA 

13/10/2016 1883  PEREZ DE MIGUEL, LEONOR 

13/10/2016 1753  GARCIA ORDEN, Mª CARMEN 



23/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   MEMO MEMORIA 3 (L  Y MI DE 17 A 18 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 23954  JIMENEZ GOMEZ, MARIA PASION 
13/10/2016 14879  MORENO GARCIA, ELIMENA 
13/10/2016 1826  VERA ORDEN, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016 7794  MONGE GALLARDO, PILAR 
13/10/2016 18483  MANRIQUE MAYOR, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016 7212  DEL AMO ROMERA, MARIBEL 
13/10/2016 23858  ANDRES BARRIO, JUANA 
13/10/2016 31967  LATORRE DOMINGO, MARIA GLORIA 
13/10/2016 34344  SANZ ROMERO, MARIA ROSA 
13/10/2016 22859  RUJULA GIMENEZ, PILAR 
13/10/2016 31919  ORTIZ SORIA, PRAXEDES 
13/10/2016 26702  PALACIOS MARTINEZ, GREGORIA ENCARNACION 
13/10/2016 26703  VALTUEÑA ORTEGA, VICTORINO 
13/10/2016 19991  NICOLAS LAGUNA, VISITACION 
13/10/2016 20204  FERNANDEZ JULIAN, IRENE 
13/10/2016 19203  GARCIA PEREZ, ELISA 
13/10/2016 90  MARTINEZ CHICOTE, JOSE ANTONIO 
13/10/2016 767  CASTILLO LAS HERAS, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016 8406  MACHIN JIMENEZ, AMPARO 
13/10/2016 7265  HERNANDEZ MARTIN, MELANIA 
13/10/2016 19341  MARTIN BLANCO, JULIA 
13/10/2016 7078  DEL CAMPO PACHECO, DOMINICA 
13/10/2016 8531  TUTOR SAINZ, Mª ANGELES 
13/10/2016 9881  PEREZ BARTOLOME, LUCIA 
13/10/2016 35372  ROMERA GONZALEZ, CANDIDA 
13/10/2016 31949  DE FRANCISCO SANCHO, LUCINIA 
13/10/2016 35276  ARANCON IGLESIAS, IRENE 
13/10/2016 19907  ALFARO RICO, FLORENTINA 
13/10/2016 2053  HIDALGO MINGUEZ, ANTONIA 
13/10/2016 32067  DURO ORTEGO, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016 10045  RUIZ MARTIN, Mª ROSA 
13/10/2016 3235  RUBIO GARCIA, NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016 26185  BERCEDO LOPEZ, ISABEL 



24/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   MEMO MEMORIA 4 (L Y MI DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     23287 PEREZ BENITO, ASCENSION 
13/10/2016     19674 GARCIA ALVARO, CAYETANA 
13/10/2016     35192 ROMERA HERNANDEZ, PETRA 
13/10/2016     31931 MARCOS MARTINEZ, MARIA ESTHER 
13/10/2016     26565 RUIZ JIMENEZ, OLGA 
13/10/2016     4982 LASANTA CASTRO, Mª PILAR 
13/10/2016     35327 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, MARTINA 
13/10/2016     18400 HERNANDEZ PEÑUELAS, DOLORES 
13/10/2016     3276 DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL, ANTONIA 
13/10/2016     28848 LAFUENTE ALCALDE, ARACELI 
13/10/2016     7967 PEÑA GARCIA, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     829 SALVADOR DE VERA, JUANA 
13/10/2016     35321 ARRIBAS BORQUE, MARIA PILAR 
13/10/2016     13351 HERRERO GARCIA, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     32181 ARRIBAS BORQUE, LUIS 
13/10/2016     31900 ZARZA ANTON, ANA MARIA 
13/10/2016     5949 ALMANSA ALVAREZ, VICENTA 
13/10/2016     31960 ROMERO GARCIA, MARIA JESUS 
13/10/2016     8534 MOYA MARTINEZ, MARIA PETRA 
13/10/2016     35385 BARRERA LUCAS, AURORA 
13/10/2016     31925 SORIA ANTON, ANGEL 
13/10/2016     30406 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     8528 HARO MARTIN, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016     6401 MANRIQUE LEGAZ, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016     14411 FERNANDEZ BARAJAS, JOSE EDUARDO 
13/10/2016     31491 PEREZ BACAICOA, BLANCA ESTHER 
13/10/2016     31509 CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, MARIA LUISA 
13/10/2016     3100 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, FELI 
13/10/2016     25112 VALDENEBRO PEREZ, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     23946 MARTINEZ LAPEÑA, MARIA PILAR 



25/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   MEMO MEMORIA 5 (M Y J DE 17 A 18 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     3724 DELGADO MARTINEZ, JUAN FELIX 
13/10/2016     3728 FERNANDEZ CUESTA, TOMASA 
13/10/2016     32746 MARTINEZ GALLARDO, MARIA SOL 
13/10/2016     5051 RODRIGO DE LA ORDEN, Mª NIEVES 
13/10/2016     19993 CARRERA YUBERO, ILUMINADA 
13/10/2016     25862 FRIAS BOILLOS, RAFAELA 
13/10/2016     35437 CORCHON ROMERO, MARIA ASUNCION 
13/10/2016     3801 IZQUIERDO PEREZ, LUCIANO 
13/10/2016     2050 MUÑOZ SIMON, FLORA 
13/10/2016     5199 RANGIL JIMENEZ, CONCHI 
13/10/2016     20390 BOMBIN OÑA, MARIA CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     7123 RECIO GARCIA, LIRIA 
13/10/2016     23096 PEÑA GARCIA, ANGELA 
13/10/2016     20204 FERNANDEZ JULIAN, IRENE 
13/10/2016     5455 CAMINO GARCIA, Mª NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     18859 ROMERO CORREDOR, ELVIRA 
13/10/2016     3799 RAMON RAMON, Mª VISITACION 
13/10/2016     26010 PASTOR DIEZ, MARIA ADORACION 
13/10/2016     26205 MARISCAL LASECA, JUAN FRANCISCO 
13/10/2016     7612 ROMERO JIMENEZ, Mª ISABEL 



26/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   MUSI MUSICA (L Y MI DE 18 A 20 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     17535 HERNANDEZ IGLESIAS, TOMAS 
13/10/2016     22982 LAFUENTE LOPEZ, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     31869 YAGUE RANZ, PILAR 
13/10/2016     26789 ALMARZA ALVARO, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     20798 CARRAMIÑANA ROMERA, ELVIRA 
13/10/2016     18349 SEVILLANO CORDOBA, CONRADO 
13/10/2016     14442 ASENSIO GALLARDO, MARIA TERESA 
13/10/2016     7256 PEREZ CASERO, ROSARIO 
13/10/2016     29876 MARTINEZ HUERTA, BEATRIZ 
13/10/2016     32515 GOMEZ VERDE, EMILIA 
13/10/2016     35465 ORTIZ CASTILLO, MARIA DEL PILAR 
13/10/2016     20284 BOCANEGRA MACHO, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     32064 PORTERO HERNANDEZ, BALTASARA 
13/10/2016     35362 VALLADARES GARCIA, JULIO 
13/10/2016     25464 BORRA APARICIO, ANGEL 
13/10/2016     19493 DE MIGUEL MARTINEZ, JOSE 
13/10/2016     26495 GARCIA LEAL, DIONISIA 
13/10/2016     10244 GARCES JIMENEZ, LUCIA 
13/10/2016     5668 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     90 MARTINEZ CHICOTE, JOSE ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     26432 HUERTA GARCIA, DIONISIO 
13/10/2016     8531 TUTOR SAINZ, Mª ANGELES 



30/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PILA 1 PILATES 1 (M Y J DE 10 A 11) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     3626 PEÑA DELSO, CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     9024 ALDEA LALLANA, Mª CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     3274 GONZALEZ HERNANSANZ, YOLINDA 
13/10/2016     18084 ROMERO CALONGE, MARIA ASUNCION 
13/10/2016     7961 MONTON SAMPEDRANO, ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     2766 ALDEA PASTOR, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     31568 LAPEÑA LAPEÑA, MANUELA 
13/10/2016     14428 ARRIBAS GUTIERREZ, JULIANA 
13/10/2016     16808 DELSO MARTINEZ, MARIA CRUZ 
13/10/2016     14483 SANZ VILLANUEVA, PILAR 
13/10/2016     18751 POZA MATEO, ENCARNACION 
13/10/2016     26011 CALVO CALVO, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     22825 FERNANDEZ MOLINERO, MARIA ELISA 
13/10/2016     1858 ALVARO SANZ, ROSA MARIA 
13/10/2016     18463 TEJERO GIMENEZ, Mª ANGELES 
13/10/2016     34830 DELGADO GONZALO, ELVIRA 
13/10/2016     14730 DELGADO LOPEZ, MARIA TERESA 
13/10/2016     2433 SANZ ANGULO, EMILIA 
13/10/2016     13225 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     1955 MARTINEZ RUBIO, Mª AMPARO 
13/10/2016     1908 BLANCO SANZ, ALICIA 
13/10/2016     31942 BENITO ANDRES, ANA MARIA 
13/10/2016     2750 MUÑOZ CALLEJA, OVIDIA ROSA 
13/10/2016     3801 IZQUIERDO PEREZ, LUCIANO 
13/10/2016     4866 BARRIO MARTIN, JERONIMA 



31/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PILA 2 PILATES 2 (M Y J DE 11 A 12 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     13140 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     16215 MARIN BLANCO, FELISA 
13/10/2016     16216 GARCIA GARCIA, MARIA ROSARIO CONSOLACION 
13/10/2016     14970 DIEZ JIMENEZ, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     26335 ZARCA CONTRERAS, Mª NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     14413 NEGREDO BRAVO, TERESA 
13/10/2016     2241 GARCIA PASTOR, Mª PILAR 
13/10/2016     30092 ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA GRISELDA 
13/10/2016     20297 HERNANDEZ LAS HERAS, LIRIA 
13/10/2016     3425 FUENTELSAZ HERNANDEZ, AVENTINA 
13/10/2016     8009 SANZ CHAMARRO, Mª PURIFICACION 
13/10/2016     519 AYLLON CASADO, Mª PURIFICACION 
13/10/2016     30786 SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA AGUEDA 
13/10/2016     3077 ESTEPAR PEÑARANDA, RAQUEL 
13/10/2016     18744 HERNANDEZ DELSO, MARIA JESUS 
13/10/2016     18379 ARROYO MOLINA, MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     22981 ORDEN TEJERO, ANTONIA 
13/10/2016     1956 ANTON ARRIBAS, EUSTAQUIA 
13/10/2016     4160 ALCAZAR GOMEZ, MAXIMA 
13/10/2016     9898 PACHECO GONZALO, Mª LUZ 
13/10/2016     2415 ORTEGA GARCIA, Mª LORETO JUNCAL 
13/10/2016     27857 ZAYAS ALONSO, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     3265 ANTEPORTAMLATINAM LATORRE, ROSA Mª 
13/10/2016     5004 DELGADO LOPEZ, NIEVES 
13/10/2016     23322 ROMERO JIMENEZ, PURIFICACION 
13/10/2016     18018 MARRON VALERO, ELENA 



32/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PILA 3 PILATES 3 (L Y MI DE 17 A 18 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     25595 SANZ PACHECO, JOSE LUIS 
13/10/2016     17656 CABALLERO REJAS, PILAR 
13/10/2016     21300 SAENZ GOMEZ, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     296 ROMERA RECIO, ANTONIA 
13/10/2016     23647 SANZ PEREZ, YOLANDA 
13/10/2016     34526 ALVARO ANDRES, TRINIDAD 
13/10/2016     33100 TORREJON SANCHO, FERNANDO 
13/10/2016     27621 ALONSO SANCHEZ, ROSA MARIA 
13/10/2016     31252 ARELLANO DOMINGUEZ, NIEVES TERESA 
13/10/2016     1861 ALVARO SANZ, MILAGROS 
13/10/2016     2301 JIMENEZ CALLEJA, MARIA PILAR 
13/10/2016     2294 CEÑA GONZALEZ, MONSERRAT 
13/10/2016     4145 NAFRIA RODRIGO, DOMINICA 
13/10/2016     7943 MIGUEL GARCIA, Mª SANTOS 
13/10/2016     170 DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL, JULIA 
13/10/2016     4893 DE PABLO PALOMAR, MARIA ROSARIO 
13/10/2016     27845 VALERO ARANA, ADELINA 
13/10/2016     14721 MACHIN MATAMALA, CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     1209 VALLEJO INDIANO, FELICIDAD 
13/10/2016     7715 CALAVIA CALVO, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     6789 CALAVIA ALONSO, MILAGROS 
13/10/2016     25331 ALONSO IBAÑEZ, MARIA BEGOÑA 
13/10/2016     25656 GARCIA HUERTA, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     35263 FERNANDEZ CORDOBA, ISABEL 

       



33/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PINT 1 PINTURA 1 (L Y MI DE 11 A 12 H.) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     19789 SANZ GONZALEZ, JESUS 
13/10/2016     20256 GONZALO GOMEZ, PEDRO 
13/10/2016     32090 DELGADO CALAVIA, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     19940 PEREZ GOMEZ, AGUEDA 
13/10/2016     19328 GIL GOMEZ RAMIREZ, MARIA LUISA 
13/10/2016     8145 VIVARACHO OLIVA, Mª LUISA 
13/10/2016     14824 CALONGE BARRIOS, OROSIA MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     19287 PEREZ GOMEZ, JUANA 
13/10/2016     16999 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DESAMPARADOS 
13/10/2016     17735 ANTON PEREZ, CANDIDA 
13/10/2016     23764 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     11840 SAN JOSE BARTOLOME, JOSE LUIS 
13/10/2016     14702 MOLINA ABAD, JUAN IGNACIO 
13/10/2016     32146 CARRETERO HERNANDO, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     31863 VERDE MARTIN, NURIA 
13/10/2016     10210 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CONSUELO 
13/10/2016     7489 FERNANDEZ SAENZ, Mª DE LA MERCED 
13/10/2016     31042 MONENTE ZARDOYA, JAVIER 
13/10/2016     34148 PEREZ MIRANDA, JOSE MARIA 
13/10/2016     2524 UNGRIA CAÑETE, NIEVES 
13/10/2016     6827 DOMINGUEZ GONZALO, PRISCILO JAIME 
13/10/2016     32262 LAFUENTE SANZ, TERESA 
13/10/2016     32142 OJUEL DEL CAMPO, JULIA 
13/10/2016     35320 RUIZ ANDALUZ, MARIA MILAGROS 
13/10/2016     7451 MUÑOZ ALVAREZ, Mª PAZ 
13/10/2016     22751 ALCOCEBA CASTRO, EUSEBIO 
13/10/2016     22697 PEREZ VAS, OBDULIA 



34/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PINT 2 PINTURA 2 (M Y J DE 11 A 12 H.) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     34655 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JUSTINIANO 
13/10/2016     32193 PEIROTEN CONTRERAS, MARIA LUISA 
13/10/2016     26840 GONZALEZ GARCIA, CARLOS 
13/10/2016     18766 GARCIA DE VINUESA MARTINEZ, CARLOS 
13/10/2016     19990 GOMEZ MIRANDA, MARIA JOSE 
13/10/2016     18640 TUTOR REDONDO, MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     32063 PUYUELO DE PABLO, RAFAEL 
13/10/2016     22697 PEREZ VAS, OBDULIA 
13/10/2016     26294 LASECA LOPEZ, JAVIER 
13/10/2016     32112 RUIZ MARTINEZ, MARIA PURIFICACION 
13/10/2016     20139 VERA MARTINEZ, MARIA NIEVES 
13/10/2016     7221 LAGUNA MUÑOZ, TERESA 
13/10/2016     20462 SANTOS SANZ, LEONIDES CRESCENCIA 
13/10/2016     30380 PEÑA PEREZ, PAULA 
13/10/2016     35241 VERA GALLO, SEVERIANA 
13/10/2016     13059 GOMEZ GIL, Mª TERESA 
13/10/2016     3276 DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL, ANTONIA 
13/10/2016     16999 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DESAMPARADOS 
13/10/2016     23764 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     10210 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CONSUELO 
13/10/2016     7539 ARAGONES MARIN, ARACELI 
13/10/2016     18463 TEJERO GIMENEZ, Mª ANGELES 
13/10/2016     35171 BENITO DE VERA, MARIA CARMEN 



35/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PINT 3 PINTURA 3 (L Y MI DE 17 A 18 H.) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     16960 CASTILLO, PEDRO 
13/10/2016     17874 SANZ DE MARCO, JOSE 
13/10/2016     19947 ESTEBAN ESTEBAN, Mª ASCENSION 
13/10/2016     8039 AMO CARAZO, Mª ANTONIA 
13/10/2016     7474 DE LA FLOR TIEMBLO, CRISTINA 
13/10/2016     32190 CIRIA CIRIA, JESUS 
13/10/2016     2214 RUBIO PARDO, Mª ASUNCION 
13/10/2016     32136 VICENTE ANDRES, Mª NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     32203 MUÑOZ SOTO, AUREA 
13/10/2016     6060 LAMAS MARTINEZ, ANGELES 
13/10/2016     4866 BARRIO MARTIN, JERONIMA 
13/10/2016     29445 MARQUES BRAVO, HERMINIA 
13/10/2016     9709 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SALVADORA 
13/10/2016     24037 ROMERO ALVAREZ, CILINIA 
13/10/2016     33139 SANZ MAYOR, TERESA 
13/10/2016     16857 OJUEL RUIZ, MARIA TERESA 
13/10/2016     7850 MARTINEZ ENCISO, ANGELES 
13/10/2016     20366 ARRIBAS DE LA CALLE, MARIANO 
13/10/2016     23515 JIMENEZ SANZ, Mª SOLEDAD 
13/10/2016     20071 ALVARO HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO 



36/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PINT 4 PINTURA 4 (M Y J  DE 17 A 18 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 20888  BORJABAD DE DIAGO, MARCELINO JESUS 

13/10/2016 29059  LASECA HERRERO, CELESTINO 

13/10/2016 26305  RUIZ CINTORA, REGINO 

13/10/2016 32275  GONZALEZ MORENO, MARGARITA 

13/10/2016 5359  MOLINA ENCISO, ISABEL 

13/10/2016 8724  RUIZ DELSO, PILAR 

13/10/2016 35114  DIEZ GIL, MILAGROS 

13/10/2016 18941  PALOMAR FERNANDEZ, JUAN 

13/10/2016 32188  MARTINEZ ARMESTO, LUIS 

13/10/2016 31977  DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGELES 

13/10/2016 30457  MARTINEZ GARCIA, LUCIA 

13/10/2016 21100  CANO MATA, MARIA CARMEN 

13/10/2016 17095  GARCIA GOMEZ, FERNANDA 

13/10/2016 8141  DELSO MARTINEZ, ANGEL 



37/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PINT 5 PINTURA 5 (L Y MI  DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13 
/10/2016 20725  PEÑA CONTRERAS, FERNANDO 

13/10/2016 5476  LOPEZ ORTEGA, PURIFICACION 

13/10/2016 11806  HERAS GARCIA, JOSEFINA 

13/10/2016 31898  PEREZ PEREZ, RAUL 

13/10/2016 166  MARTINEZ DURAN, ANTONIA 

13/10/2016 2844  LLORENTE GARCIA, SANTIAGO 

13/10/2016 2351  RIDRUEJO JIMENEZ, ANGELA 

13/10/2016 7618  PUERTAS GUTIERREZ, MARIA ANGELES 

13/10/2016 19897  LASECA GARCIA, LUCINA 

13/10/2016 30132  ANDRES ROMERA, PEDRO 

13/10/2016 16155  YAGUE MANRIQUE, FELIX 

13/10/2016 32136  VICENTE ANDRES, Mª NATIVIDAD 

13/10/2016 566  GARCIA DEL HOYO, MARIA ROSA 

13/10/2016 33361  LATORRE GOMEZ, MARIA LUISA 



38/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   PINT 6 PINTURA 6 (M Y J DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 32255  RIDRUEJO JIMENEZ, PILAR MILAGROS 

13/10/2016 10217  YAGUE CABALLERO, PURIFICACION 

13/10/2016 33052  RANGIL SORIA, JOSE LUIS 

13/10/2016 26010  PASTOR DIEZ, MARIA ADORACION 

13/10/2016 7868  MILLAN DIEZ, PILAR 

13/10/2016 20977  ROMERA GOMEZ, JESUS 

13/10/2016 8534  MOYA MARTINEZ, MARIA PETRA 

13/10/2016 35385  BARRERA LUCAS, AURORA 

8



39/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   RESTA 1 RESTAURACION 1 (M  DE 11 A 12 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 8678  FUENTEMILLA RODRIGUEZ, CELSO 

13/10/2016 30810  GARCIA RUIZ, RUFA 

13/10/2016 34538  CASADO PERDICES, ALICIA 

13/10/2016 27667  DE SUÑER DEL CERRO, MARIA ANGELES 

13/10/2016 25829  MARTINEZ CAMPOS, Mª CONCEPCION 

13/10/2016 31688  IGLESIAS SANZ, Mª SOCORRO 

13/10/2016 32096  SORIA GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 

13/10/2016 18309  FERNANDEZ DE JORGE, ABEL 

13/10/2016 27773  FRANCISCO DE RUIZ, PASCUAL 

13/10/2016 34647  ROMO ROMERO, JESUS 

13/10/2016 32091  HERNANDEZ CIRIANO, GUSTAVO 

13/10/2016 3626  PEÑA DELSO, CONCEPCION 

13/10/2016 35029  CISNEROS DEL SAZ, PIEDAD 

13/10/2016 4532  BENITO ASENSIO, Mª DEL CARMEN 

13/10/2016 26011  CALVO CALVO, MARIA ISABEL 

13/10/2016 35320  RUIZ ANDALUZ, MARIA MILAGROS 



40/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   RESTA 2 RESTAURACION 2 (J DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 26180  GARCIA DE LA TORRE IZQUIERDO, LEONOR 

13/10/2016 31892  GOMEZ GARCIA, MARTIN 

13/10/2016 23903  BORQUE MOLINOS, ATILANO 

13/10/2016 35362  VALLADARES GARCIA, JULIO 

13/10/2016 14543  LATORRE CALONGE, Mª CARMEN 

13/10/2016 32279  MARCO ANGULO, AMPARO 



41/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   TAI 1 TAICHI 1 (L Y MI DE 10 A 11 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     12534 LOBERA CHICO, MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     10384 MARINA HERNANDO, PIEDAD 
13/10/2016     4466 ARANCON MINGO, MARIBEL 
13/10/2016     7451 MUÑOZ ALVAREZ, Mª PAZ 
13/10/2016     11853 CIRIANO MEGINO, MIGUEL 
13/10/2016     11852 GARCIA BENITO, PILAR 
13/10/2016     32196 SAN MIGUEL HERNANDEZ, JUANA 
13/10/2016     5455 CAMINO GARCIA, Mª NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     14866 LASECA LOPEZ, ANDREA 
13/10/2016     34389 CABALLERO TUTOR, ELENA 
13/10/2016     26045 PUENTE CARAZO, EUFEMIA 
13/10/2016     6801 BERZOSA ROMERO, HERMINIA 
13/10/2016     26432 HUERTA GARCIA, DIONISIO 
13/10/2016     7991 PALOMAR GONZALO, ALICIA 
13/10/2016     7975 GIMENEZ SANZ, MANUELA 
13/10/2016     5477 JIMENEZ SANZ, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     23515 JIMENEZ SANZ, Mª SOLEDAD 
13/10/2016     8274 MACHIN JIMENEZ, AURORA 
13/10/2016     1753 GARCIA ORDEN, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016     19674 GARCIA ALVARO, CAYETANA 
13/10/2016     23954 JIMENEZ GOMEZ, MARIA PASION 



42/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   TAI 2 TAICHI 2 (M Y J DE 10 A 11 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     26841 GONZALEZ BOLDO, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     25112 VALDENEBRO PEREZ, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     2041 VEGA ESTEPA, ALICIA 
13/10/2016     31247 GAMARRA LOUSA, MARTA 
13/10/2016     26185 BERCEDO LOPEZ, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     19898 AÑIBARRO CANTERA, MARIA JESUS 
13/10/2016     169 GARCIA GOMEZ, MAGDALENA 
13/10/2016     29181 DIEZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN 
13/10/2016     25027 MARCO MARTINEZ, MARIA FE 
13/10/2016     14980 VERDE SORIA, ANA 
13/10/2016     22982 LAFUENTE LOPEZ, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     1826 VERA ORDEN, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016     7794 MONGE GALLARDO, PILAR 
13/10/2016     5051 RODRIGO DE LA ORDEN, Mª NIEVES 
13/10/2016     19993 CARRERA YUBERO, ILUMINADA 
13/10/2016     34326 GOMEZ ALONSO, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     25588 GOZALBO RIBES, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     1215 ALONSO RAMOS, MARIA CARMEN 



43/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   TAI 3 TAICHI 3 (L Y MI DE 11 A 12 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     7123 RECIO GARCIA, LIRIA 
13/10/2016     2184 LAZARO LAZARO, MARCELINO 
13/10/2016     24223 MILLAN MARTINEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 
13/10/2016     28901 CREGO SANCHEZ, ANA MARIA 
13/10/2016     29463 VIGUERA RODRIGO, MARIA LUZ 
13/10/2016     32194 SANZ MARTINEZ, CONSTANCIA 
13/10/2016     10176 MARIN CABALLERO, BLANCA MARIA 
13/10/2016     22283 FERNANDEZ FANJUL, MARIA PILAR 
13/10/2016     26494 ASENSIO MARTINEZ, MARIA DOLORES 
13/10/2016     8002 JIMENEZ SANZ, PETRA 
13/10/2016     14642 AGUAVIVA SERRANO, MARIA PEÑA 
13/10/2016     32006 CUENCA MARTINEZ, FELISA 
13/10/2016     20016 FERNANDEZ OLMOS, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     32245 GONZALO HERAS, JULITA 
13/10/2016     25678 MOLINA GONZALO, ELISA 
13/10/2016     22811 ARENZANA GONZALO, ISABEL 
13/10/2016     32169 ROMERO ROMERO, EULALIA 
13/10/2016     32211 DIEZ LABANDA, BENITA ARACELI 
13/10/2016     19302 FERNANDEZ SANZ, EVANGELINA 
13/10/2016     3842 ALDAVERO OJUEL, Mª NIEVES 



44/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   TAI 4 TAICHI 4 (L Y MI DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     20355 MONCAYO PINILLA, JESUS 
13/10/2016     29057 MODREGO  VAL, ANA MARIA 
13/10/2016     25644 MILLA MIRANDA, JUAN JOSE 
13/10/2016     7894 MARRON VALERO, Mª PAZ 
13/10/2016     20141 HUERTA BENITO, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     6959 CASIMIRO BARRIOS, MAGDALENA 
13/10/2016     21955 MILLAN DIEZ, CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     3799 RAMON RAMON, Mª VISITACION 
13/10/2016     8212 SANCHO GARCIA, JULIA 
13/10/2016     25103 VILLAR RUIZ, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     18122 PEREZ VERDE, JUANA 
13/10/2016     10045 RUIZ MARTIN, Mª ROSA 
13/10/2016     14215 POSTIGO DELSO, ANGELES 
13/10/2016     1883 PEREZ DE MIGUEL, LEONOR 
13/10/2016     10214 CARRERA MODREGO, PILAR 
13/10/2016     13267 ASENSIO MATEO, MARIA NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     26218 SANZ YUBERO, MARIA BEGOÑA 
13/10/2016     25470 MIGUEL BLASCO, ANA MARIA 
13/10/2016     13074 GARCIA REBOLLAR, Mª ASUNCION 
13/10/2016     4310 SANZ ALVAREZ, Mª REMEDIOS 



45/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   TAI 5 TAICHI 5 (M Y J DE 11 A 12H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 7949  MORENO EGIDO, BENITA 

13/10/2016 7401  CABALLERO VIÑUELA, LUZ 

13/10/2016 14152  RAMIREZ MARTINEZ, VICENTA 

13/10/2016 19002  PEREZ GARCIA, JOSEFA 

13/10/2016 12713  FERNANDEZ VALER, Mª PILAR 

13/10/2016 31901  CALONGE ROMERA, MARIA CARMEN 

13/10/2016 32046  MARTIN CRUZ, MARIA EMILIA 

13/10/2016 18271  JIMENEZ GARIJO, MARIA FLORENTINA 

13/10/2016 26180  GARCIA DE LA TORRE IZQUIERDO, LEONOR 

13/10/2016 6500  BARRON ARIZNAVARRETA, MARIA JESUS 

13/10/2016 14642  AGUAVIVA SERRANO, MARIA PEÑA 

13/10/2016 22106  DELGADO MARTINEZ, AURORA 

13/10/2016 9935  PEREZ PELAEZ, JIMENA 

13/10/2016 25768  PEREZ PEREZ, ADELA 



46/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   TEAT TEATRO (M Y J DE 18 A 20 H 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016 17787  GOMEZ CERVEL, ADELAIDA 

13/10/2016 35263  FERNANDEZ CORDOBA, ISABEL 

13/10/2016 32003  FRANCES VALLEJO, LUCIA 

13/10/2016 7403  CARNICERO JIMENEZ, PASCUALA 

13/10/2016 14970  DIEZ JIMENEZ, ISABEL 

 



47/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   NN TT WORD 1 (L Y MI DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     1844 ALCANTARA MOLINA, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     8129 VAQUERO MORENO, Mª PILAR 
13/10/2016     31974 ANDRES ROMERO, ARACELI 
13/10/2016     5340 ROMERO RANSANZ, JAVIER ANGEL 
13/10/2016     32122 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ROSARIO 
13/10/2016     22384 HERNANDEZ MORENO, FELISA 
13/10/2016     21100 CANO MATA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     542 VALLEJO ALCALDE, FIBICIO 
13/10/2016     2864 MARTINEZ DEL VALLE, ROSA INES 
13/10/2016     26205 MARISCAL LASECA, JUAN FRANCISCO 
13/10/2016     19386 REBOLLAR REBOLLAR, VICENTE BENEDICTO 
13/10/2016     1215 ALONSO RAMOS, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     32198 MARTINEZ SANZ, SIMEON 
13/10/2016     17656 CABALLERO REJAS, PILAR 
13/10/2016     26841 GONZALEZ BOLDO, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     32138 RANSANZ GARCIA, JESUS ANGEL 
13/10/2016     32146 CARRETERO HERNANDO, CARMEN 



48/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   YOGA 1 YOGA 1 (L Y MI DE 10 A 11 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     32235 DIEZ GARIJO, DIONISIA 
13/10/2016     25674 BARRANCO ALVAREZ, MARIA LUZ 
13/10/2016     25675 GONZALEZ CUENCA, ROSA MARIA 
13/10/2016     4840 MATA MATA, JOSE ANTONIO 
13/10/2016     22869 DEL AMO GOMEZ, DOLORES 
13/10/2016     1921 CESTERO DEL AMO, VICENTA 
13/10/2016     23128 ROMERA RECIO, Mª MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     18896 SANZ MILLAN, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     14217 GOMEZ PEREZ, AMELIA 
13/10/2016     2246 GEA MARTINEZ, EMILIA 
13/10/2016     18430 PEÑA CARNICERO, AGUEDA 
13/10/2016     18859 ROMERO CORREDOR, ELVIRA 
13/10/2016     23141 ROMERO AYLAGAS, ANGEL 
13/10/2016     4604 HERNANDEZ GOMARA, AMELIA 
13/10/2016     20385 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO JESUS 
13/10/2016     7134 ANTON TUTOR, CELIA 
13/10/2016     26624 LLORENTE SANZ, ALBERTO 
13/10/2016     5727 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 
13/10/2016     2011 PEREZ FRIAS, MARIA TERESA 
13/10/2016     566 GARCIA DEL HOYO, MARIA ROSA 



49/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   YOGA 2 YOGA 2 (L Y MI DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     7630 CALERO MORALES, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     25683 ARANCON DE MIGUEL, MARIA ISABEL 
13/10/2016     5281 LAS HERAS GIMENEZ, Mª CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     24378 ANGULO RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIA 
13/10/2016     2929 BOROBIO MARTINEZ, Mª PILAR 
13/10/2016     8608 YAGUE PEREZ, GOYA 
13/10/2016     19932 MORENO FERNANDEZ, IRENE 
13/10/2016     4088 MOYA SEVILLANO, MARIA DOLORES 
13/10/2016     17733 ANTON PEREZ, MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     16857 OJUEL RUIZ, MARIA TERESA 
13/10/2016     31437 REVILLA LAVILLA, MARIA JOSE 
13/10/2016     29485 CASADO JIMENEZ, RAMONA MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     17883 REVILLA DIEZ, ANA MARIA 
13/10/2016     30170 ENCISO LASECA, MARIA LUISA 
13/10/2016     6828 MARIN GARCIA, INES 
13/10/2016     23112 CABRIADA JIMENEZ, DAMIANA 
13/10/2016     10173 ZORNOZA DE CASTRO, GLORIA 
13/10/2016     6093 ARAGONES GONZALEZ, Mª PILAR 
13/10/2016     24824 GONZALO MATEO, MARGARITA 
13/10/2016     18937 LAS HERAS SANZ, ROSA MARIA 



50/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   YOGA 3 YOGA 3 (M Y J DE 12 A 13 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     32257 LAZARO RUIZ, ADELA 
13/10/2016     23019 DELGADO ARROYO, ADELINA 
13/10/2016     1579 GARCIA ROMERO, Mª LUZ 
13/10/2016     8530 SANZ CALVO, TEODORA 
13/10/2016     202 RAMIREZ ROMERO, CIPRIANO 
13/10/2016     5287 ARENZANA GONZALO, ASUNCION 
13/10/2016     4082 TUNDIDOR JAEN, FRANCISCA 
13/10/2016     18160 DUQUE MOÑUX, Mª.A. ENCARNACION 
13/10/2016     22775 TOBAJAS GARCIA, MARIA PILAR 
13/10/2016     891 BARRAGAN GOMEZ, PETRA 
13/10/2016     13268 PEREZ CARRAMIÑANA, MARIA MILAGROS 
13/10/2016     13005 MARQUEZ BLANCO, ASUNCION 
13/10/2016     14314 ORDEN TEJERO, Mª ESPERANZA 
13/10/2016     2319 SEBASTIAN CALVO, MONSERRAT 
13/10/2016     17354 PALOMAR CALVO, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     10580 FERNANDEZ SANZ, MARIA JOSEFA 
13/10/2016     32000 JIMENEZ CASCANTE, JOSE LUIS 
13/10/2016     31967 LATORRE DOMINGO, MARIA GLORIA 
13/10/2016     27248 RUIZ MARTINEZ, Mª NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     30170 ENCISO LASECA, MARIA LUISA 



51/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   YOGA 4 YOGA 4 (M Y J DE 19 A 20 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     32202 DEL RIO PINILLA, FRANCISCA FELIPA 
13/10/2016     14467 LUCAS DE LA VILLA, AMELIA 
13/10/2016     9534 CABRERIZO JIMENEZ, SAMUEL 
13/10/2016     32248 ARENAS GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     12007 TELLO GOMEZ, ADOLFO 
13/10/2016     35314 GARCIA GIRON, MARIA ROSARIO 
13/10/2016     22183 NAFRIA BACHILLER, MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     31458 DELGADO GONZALEZ, FILOMENA 
13/10/2016     8087 MAQUEDA SANZ, FELISA 
13/10/2016     21214 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, VICENTE 
13/10/2016     21403 GONZALEZ BARRANCO, MARIA AZUCENA 
13/10/2016     25990 ABAD IZQUIERDO, MARIA SOLEDAD 
13/10/2016     3235 RUBIO GARCIA, NATIVIDAD 
13/10/2016     2511 BLANCO LAS HERAS, DORINDA 
13/10/2016     23606 BENITO GOMEZ, MANUEL 
13/10/2016     4038 GOMEZ LA ORDEN, Mª NIEVES 
13/10/2016     19918 MAZA MARTINEZ, JUAN RAMON 
13/10/2016     26534 DEL CURA RUBIO, FAUSTO 
13/10/2016     20519 MATEO RODRIGUEZ, PILAR 
13/10/2016     21424 REVILLA JIMENEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION 



52/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   TAI 6 TAICHI 6 (M Y J DE 17 A 18H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     10381 ELIO GRAU, ESTHER 
13/10/2016     7550 GOMEZ RUIZ, ROSALIA 
13/10/2016     7868 MILLAN DIEZ, PILAR 
13/10/2016     17592 DIEZ BEJAR, MARIA SALUD 
13/10/2016     11174 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, AVELINA 
13/10/2016     16460 HERAS BLASCO, Mª CARMEN 
13/10/2016     7194 HERRERO DEL BAO, MARIA TERESA TRINIDAD 
13/10/2016     7715 CALAVIA CALVO, CARMEN 
13/10/2016     6789 CALAVIA ALONSO, MILAGROS 
13/10/2016     19489 ROJO DOMINGUEZ, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     25109 ORTEGA MAQUEDA, MARIA TERESA 
13/10/2016     7282 MORENO MIGUEL, SILVIA 
13/10/2016     9398 GONZALO NIETO, ARMINDA 
13/10/2016     18712 HERNANDEZ GALLARDO, PATRICIA ALICIA 
13/10/2016     5645 RUIZ CALVO, ANGELA 
13/10/2016     1556 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, AGUSTINA 
13/10/2016     19638 GARCIA CABRERIZO, ESPERANZA 
13/10/2016     9357 MATE LESMA, Mª ROSARIO 
13/10/2016     7788 ASENSIO MOYA, Mª LUZ 
13/10/2016     2705 LICERAS VICARIO, FELI 



53/53 13/10/2016 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tipo de informe:   INSCRIPCIONES 
 

Clase:   MEMO MEMORIA 6 (M Y J DE 18 A 19 H) 02/11/2016 - 01/06/2017 (Abierta)  
 

13/10/2016     17445 MIGUEL ABANADES, BEATRIZ 
13/10/2016     2705 LICERAS VICARIO, FELI 
13/10/2016     17363 GOMEZ DELGADO, MARIA 
13/10/2016     14954 CACHO DELGADO, ADERITA 
13/10/2016     5975 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, AMELIA 
13/10/2016     2750 MUÑOZ CALLEJA, OVIDIA ROSA 
13/10/2016     5668 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, CONCEPCION 
13/10/2016     11175 DE LAS HERAS MARTINEZ, FELIX 
13/10/2016     31722 ASENSIO MARTINEZ, MARIA ANGELES 
13/10/2016     9233 GONZALEZ MOLINA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 
13/10/2016     250 MEDRANO MEDRANO, JULIANA 
13/10/2016     22106 DELGADO MARTINEZ, AURORA 
13/10/2016     7238 FRIAS BARRIO, VISITACION 
13/10/2016     20185 HERNANDEZ MOLINA, Mª ESTHER 
13/10/2016     7317 JIMENO GARCIA, MARGARITA 
13/10/2016     18706 CORREDOR ROMERA, ROSA MARIA 
13/10/2016     11174 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, AVELINA 
13/10/2016     11676 MARIN BLANCO, CATI 
13/10/2016     19019 LAFUENTE GARCIA, MARIA CARMEN 
13/10/2016     7082 ORTEGA CRESPO, VICTOR 
13/10/2016     31881 AYUSO PUENTE, Mª AVELINA 
13/10/2016     19898 AÑIBARRO CANTERA, MARIA JESUS 
13/10/2016     35392 RAMOS GOMEZ, PILAR 

 


